Regulators
R
eg
u
lato
rs
      307

SEQMSP0012XX       Inboard Helium Leak Rate Certification
SEQMSP0013XX       Combination Inboard/Outboard Helium Leak Rate Certification
Ordering Information
Part Delivery Pressure            Delivery Pressure
Number Range Gauge
SEQ3420A 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3420NV 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3420A2* 0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3420ANV2*           0-15 psig 30"-0-30 psig
SEQ3421A 0-50 psig 30"-0-100 psig
SEQ3421ANV 0-50 psig 30"-0-100 psig
SEQ3421A2* 0-50 psig 30"-0-100 psig
SEQ3421ANV2*           0-50 psig 30"-0-100 psig
Note: These regulators cannot be supplied with CGA connections
* 1/8” compression         NV = No outlet valve
Part Delivery Pressure            Delivery Pressure
Number Range Gauge
SEQ3423A 0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3423ANV             0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3423A2 0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3423ANV2           0-125 psig 30"-0-200 psig
SEQ3425A 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3425ANV             0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3425A2 0-250 psig 0-400 psig
SEQ3425ANV2           0-250 psig 0-400 psig